
Site Visit Attendees

March 11, 2024

Name (First/Last) Location from/Union Work/Ministry Work Phone# Email

Vern Byrd Lake Union CYE 269-208-7183 vernbryd@me.com

Mark Schneeman Gillette 307-660-8800 Conagmark@gmail.com

LuAnne Larsonr Rapid city 4083094435 Wranglerluanne2gmail.com

Richard Gonzalez SCC Pathfinders 3106502058 Ultrainstinct913@gmail.com

Miriam Gonzalez SCC Pathfinders 3109131879 Migon1218@gmail.com

Elizabeth Bueno SCC Pathfinders 7472141689 buenoelizabethh@gmail.com

Leslie Bueno SCC Pathfinders 8186914233 buenoleslie@yahoo.com

Nick Snell KS-NE Pathfinders 2692408590 nsnell@ks-ne.org

Dawn westgate Rmc Pathfinders 5014990177 Dawnwestgate@gmail.com

Mary Lynn Green RMC 3038812451 marylynng@rmcsda.org

Sandee Foles RMC Pathfinders 5303203191 sfhobbs59@gmail.com

Mario Hernandez SECC Area Coordinator 9092302473 Hernandezmario03@live.com

Mickey Mallory RMC Ministerial 9895650058 mickeym@rmcsda.org

Savannah Villa SECC Administrative Assistant 9515092265 Savannah.Villa@seccsda.org

Charles's Hill South Wesrern 580-220-7404 cw42hill@gmail.com

Eli Gonzalez RMC 7206411944 Eliveronica@rmcap.org

Ruth Horton Lake Union 773-459-6730 Ruth.horton@lakeunion.org

Marc Grundy NAD Education 4235046321 marcgrundy@nadadventist.org

Yvette Cooper Southern Union Three Angels for Kids 937-478-2321 ycooper@threeangelsforkids.org

Pinfinder Club Atlantic Union Vendors 7183660187 Contact@pinfinder.com

Nathanael Moretz Southern Union 828-712-3709 pathfinders@fletchersda.org

kassandra montano Rmc Teen 7205279930 Sk.montano@gmail.com

Juan Antonio montano Rmc Kid 7205279930

S. Karolina montano Rmc Coordinate 7205279930 Sk.montano@gmail.com

Roseli Ferri Southern New England Conf. Pathfinder director 9783049101 roseliferri@gmail.com

Bob Southard North carolina Food Service 6014630133 Bob1south@aol.com

Roger Perez Pacific union Cordinator 9515092200 Ncpf2019@gmail.com

Orville Donesky Cleveland TN 423-310-4441 Odonesky@gmail.com
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Chuck Easley Cleburne TX 817.996.6356 chuck.easley@yahoo.com

Stephen Bralley NAD 785.479.1220 stephenbralley@nadadventist.org

Ramon Diaz Texas Conf Pathfinder Dir 917-881-0510 Email.diaz@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Diaz Texas Conf Pathfinder Dir 917-202-3527 Elytpa@gmail.com

KhaiKhai Cin CYE 616-228-2152 suan@andrews.edu

Brent Learned Rocky Mountain conference Assistant youth director 6125900564 brentl@rmcsda.org

Mic Thurber RMC President

John Grys ILC President

Amapola Francisco Northern CA Club Director 916-690-2717 pathfinders@saccentral.org

Abigail Francisco Northern CA LIT 916-690-2717 pathfinders@saccentral.org

Jamie Mira RMC Teen Representative 303-204-6022

Adriana Mira RMC Club Director 720-298-3830

Edrey Santos RMC Pastor 303.990.7640 Edreys0123@icloud.com

Theresa Southard North Carolina Foodservice 6014663873 mtlsouth@yahoo.com

Meshach Soli Secc Assoc Youth Dir 9515092260 Meshach.soli@seccsda.org

Ram Pacific Union 6268332041 Yestofollow@gmail.com

Krissel Pacific union Yestofollow@gmail.com

TerryCross Rocky Mt 9069343207 teresecross@hotmail.com

Weldon Treat Rocky Mt 307 277 5733 wtreat@bresnan.net

Lonny Nelson KS-NE 531-229-9444 lonny@adventsource.org

Mike Ward Ks-Ne 402-416-2124 Michael68506@gmail.com

Cathy Ward KS Ne 402-613-2147 Cathy.ward@ucollege.edu

Sandra Doran Florida Three Angels for Kids 4073838947 Sandrafdoran@gmail.com

Eric Doran Florida Three Angels for Kids 3213031682 Ericdoran@earthlink.net

Brandon westgate Rmc 5012693386 brandonw@rmcsda.org

David and Lacinda Hopkins RMC 605-390-6685 skyappleprincess@gmail.com

Doug and Susan Inglish RMC 9523031947 dougi@rmcsda.org

2


